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Midson Brian  National Science Foundation (703) 292-8580 bmidson@nsf.gov 



Reynolds Jennifer  
UAF/NURP West Coast & Pol. Reg.Undersea Research 
Cntr. 

(907) 474-5871 jreynolds@guru.uaf.edu 

Shank Tim Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3392 tshank@whoi.edu 

Steele Aubri  University of Miami (772) 465-2400 ext 582 asteele@rsmas.miami.edu 

Tarantino Anthony Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2786 atarantino@whoi.edu 

Taylor Chris Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3232 cltaylor@whoi.edu 

Tryon Michael Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 822-0591  mtryon@ucsd.edu 
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Beaulieu Stace Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3536 sbeaulieu@whoi.edu 
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